

2026 Atlantic City Municipal Utilities Authority Awarded Professional Services

January 31, 2026 – Board Meeting

RESOLUTION #26-13:

Award of Non-fair and Open (NFAO) Contract for Licensed Site Remediation Professional (L.S.R.P) and Engineer for the ACMUA Underground Storage Tank Removal and Reinstallation In the Amount Not to Exceed \$35,358.75 for Pleasantville Site and \$35,435.00 for Virginia Avenue Site

RESOLUTION #26-16:

Execution of Amendment #1 for Utility Management Benchmarking Project Increasing the Contract Amount for Professional Services Associated with Utility Benchmarking Project – H2M Engineers and Architects
Increasing the Contract Amount by \$60,000.00 Changing the Contract from \$95,000.00 to \$155,000.00

February 18, 2026 – Board Meeting

RESOLUTION #26-27

Preparation of Annual Report – Remington and Vernick Engineers
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$3,500.00

RESOLUTION #26-30

Planning and Design Services for City-Wide Domestic Water Meter Replacements – Remington and Vernick Engineers
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$98,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-31

Award of Non-fair and Open (NFAO) Contract for Professional Services of Procurement Consultant from March 1, 2026, to March 1, 2027 – KMD Business Consultants LLC
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$75,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-32

Construction Management Services for Lead Service Line Replacement Project Phase III – Remington and Vernick
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$1,855,400.00

RESOLUTION #26-34

Award of Various Professional Services from March 1, 2026, to March 1, 2027 – DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole and Giblin LLP; Bond Counsel, H2M Architects and Engineers; Consulting Engineers, Remington and Vernick Engineers; Consulting Engineers, Polistina Associates LLC; Consulting Engineers, CSG Law; Hearing Officer, DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole and Giblin LLP; Labor and Employment Counsel, G. Bruce Ward, Esquire; Solicitor, and DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole and Giblin LLP; Special Counsel

In the Amounts not to Exceed DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole and Giblin LLP; Bond Counsel (\$65,000.00), H2M Architects and Engineers; Consulting Engineers (\$42,500.00), Remington and Vernick Engineers; Consulting Engineers (\$87,500.00), Polistina Associates LLC; Consulting Engineers (\$20,000.00), CSG Law; Hearing Officer (\$15,000.00), DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole and Giblin LLP; Labor and Employment Counsel (\$60,000.00), G. Bruce Ward, Esquire; Solicitor (\$50,000.00), and DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole and Giblin LLP; Special Counsel (65,000.00).

RESOLUTION #26-36: Award of RFP #26-03 Municipal Advisory Council from March 1, 2026, to March 1, 2027, with Two (2) Additional One (1) Year Periods
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$20,000.00

March 18, 2026 – Board Meeting

RESOLUTION #26-41: Award of Non-fair and Open (NFAO) Contract for Professional Services of Digital Upskilling Services for ACMUA Staff for One (1) Year: April 1, 2026, to March 31, 2027, and Year 2: April 1, 2027, to March 31, 2028 – MindBytes LLC
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$48,600.00

RESOLUTION #26-42: Award of Non-fair and Open (NFAO) Contract for Professional Services of Human Resource Services from April 1, 2026, to March 31, 2027 – Darrien Davenport
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$15,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-53: Amendment to Resolution #24-119 for Engineering Services for Water Main Projects pm Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard – Remington and Vernick Engineers
Increasing the Contract Price by \$52,000.00 Change the Contract Price from \$138,000.00 to \$190,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-54: Task Order for Administration Building Interior Renovations – H2M Architects and Engineers Inc.
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$50,000.

RESOLUTION #26-60: Award of Non-fair and Open (NFAO) Contract for Professional Services of Human Resources Services for a Six (6) Month Period – Workforce Connections LLC
At the rate of \$115/hour

April 15, 2026 – Board Meeting

RESOLUTION #26-78: Engineering Services Water Main Upgrades and Replacements on Pacific Avenue Between North Carolina Avenue and Connecticut Avenue and Mansion Avenue Between Pacific Avenue and Atlantic Avenue – Task Order #1 – Remington and Vernick Engineers
In the Amount Not to Exceed \$273,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-80: Amendment to Resolution #24-119 Dated June 20, 2024, for Engineering Services Water Main Projects on Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard – Remington and Vernick Engineers

Increasing the Contract Price by \$65,000.00 Changing the Total from \$138,000.00 to \$203,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-83: Award Mediator Services – Brown and Connery LLP

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$5,000.00

May 20, 2026 – Board Meeting

RESOLUTION #26-97: Task Order for Construction Oversight of NJDOT Route 40 Storm Drainage Pipe Maintenance – Remington and Vernick Engineers

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$28,010.00

RESOLUTION #26-98: Engineering Services Task Order for Decommissioning and Replacement of Well 9, 10, and 11 – H2M Architects and Engineers Inc.

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$183,200.00

June 17, 2026 – Board Meeting

RESOLUTION #26-117: Engineering and Design Services for Pacific Avenue Water Main and Valve Work – Remington and Vernick Engineers

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$474,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-119: Engineering and Design Services for Undersized Water Main Replacement in the Southeast Inlet – Remington and Vernick Engineers

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$728,000.00

RESOLUTION #26-120: Engineering and Design Services for Undersized Water Main Replacement on North Central and Model – Remington and Vernick Engineers

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$1,057,000.00

July 15, 2026 – Board Meeting

Resolution #26-142: Cooperative Purchasing Agreement To Repair and Rehabilitate the Pumps, Bases, Rails and Rail Brackets of the Tele-Valve Pit - Rapid Pump & Meter Service Company

In the Amount Not to Exceed \$107,755.56

August 19, 2026 – Board Meeting

Resolution #26-160: Resolution to Authorize a Shared Service Agreement to Provide Project Management and Technical Support Services for Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition (SCADA) System - Atlantic County Utilities Authority
Amount Not to Exceed \$50,000.00

Resolution #26-162: Resolution Authorizing an Amendment to the Award of the Task Order Proposal for Phase II of the ACMUA Security Infrastructure Improvements to H2M Architects and Engineers Inc.
Increase Contract Price by \$80,225. Changing the Contract Price from \$140,000.00 to \$220,250.00

Resolution #26-168: Resolution Authorizing Change Order No. 1 to Add Additional Addresses for Verification on the Atlantic City Municipal Utilities Authority Lead Service Line Replacement Project Phase 2 - Arthur R. Henry, Inc.
Decrease Contract Price by \$948.00. Changing Contract Price from \$18,906,620.00 to \$18,905,672.00

Resolution #26-169: Resolution Authorizing the Atlantic City Municipal Utilities Authority to Renew the Award for NFAO #26-10 Temporary Human Resource Consultant, from September 30, 2026 - Workforce Connection LLC
\$115/hour, In the Amount Not to Exceed \$56,000.00